SIZE (in) & TYPE
FINISH

TREVISO

30" or 36" Wide, Under-Cabinet Hood
Stainless Steel, Black or White

Treviso offers a contemporary under-cabinet look, equipped with a powerful 850 CFM internal blower that manages
the ventilation needs of most kitchens. Comes equipped with grease cups for super-easy cleanup, without the need for
grease filters. Treviso is available in 30” or 36” width, and stainless steel, white or black finishes, for design versatility to

suit almost any kitchen.

FEATURES

Controls
Illumination
Installation Type
Blower Type

Blower Performance

Filter Type
Duct Transition

Electrical

MODELS
Treviso 30" Black

Treviso 30" White
Treviso 30" Stainless
Treviso 36" Black
Treviso 36" White

Treviso 36" Stainless

Mechanical Push-Button

1,40 Watt Incandescen t Lamp (Bulb Included)
Ducted Only

850 CFM, 3-Speed Internal

Speed 1,340 CFM, 4.2 Sones
Speed 2, 605 CFM, 6.5 Sones
Speed 3, 850 CFM, 8 Sones

1, Grease Tray
34"x 10" (Top or Rear), 6” Round (Top)

120V - 60 Hz
300 Watt at 2.5 Amps

DIMENSIONS
(30"W x 22"D x 11 7'¢"H (TOTAL) OR 7 7/#"H)

(30"Wx 22"D x 11 7'¢"H (TOTAL) OR 7 78"H)
(30"Wx 22"D x 11 7'¢"H (TOTAL) OR 7 78"H)
(36"W x 22"D x 11 7'¢"H (TOTAL) OR 7 74"H)
(36"Wx 22"D x 11 7'¢"H (TOTAL) OR 7 78"H)

(36"W x 22"D x 11 7'®"H (TOTAL) OR 7 7/#"H)

CODE
33016685

33016684

33016683

33016688

33016687

33016686

MODEL
ETR830BL

ETR830WT

ETR830SS

ETR836BL

ETR836WT

ETR836SS
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