



SIZE (in) & TYPE FINISH 30" or 36" Wide, Under-Cabinet Hood Stainless Steel, Black or White Elica Americas Design Center

TREVISO

NEVISO UNDER-CABINET HOOD

Treviso offers a contemporary under-cabinet look, equipped with a powerful 850 CFM internal blower that manages the ventilation needs of most kitchens. Comes equipped with grease cups for super-easy cleanup, without the need for grease filters. Treviso is available in 30" or 36" width, and stainless steel, white or black finishes, for design versatility to suit almost any kitchen.

FEATURES	
FEATURES	
Controls	Mechanical Push-Button
Illumination	1, 40 Watt Incandescen t Lamp (Bulb Included)
Installation Type	Ducted Only
Blower Type	850 CFM, 3-Speed Internal
Blower Performance	Speed 1, 340 CFM, 4.2 Sones
	Speed 2, 605 CFM, 6.5 Sones
	Speed 3, 850 CFM, 8 Sones
Filter Type	1, Grease Tray
Duct Transition	3 ^{1/4} " x 10" (Top or Rear), 6" Round (Top)
Electrical	120V - 60 Hz 300 Watt at 2.5 Amps

MODELS	DIMENSIONS	CODE	MODEL
Treviso 30" Black	(30"W x 22"D x 11 ^{7/16} "H (TOTAL) OR 7 ^{7/8} "H)	33016685	ETR830BL
Treviso 30" White	(30"W x 22"D x 11 ^{7/16} "H (TOTAL) OR 7 ^{7/8} "H)	33016684	ETR830WT
Treviso 30" Stainless	(30"W x 22"D x 11 ^{7/16} "H (TOTAL) OR 7 ^{7/8} "H)	33016683	ETR830SS
Treviso 36" Black	(36"W x 22"D x 11 ^{7/16} "H (TOTAL) OR 7 ^{7/8} "H)	33016688	ETR836BL
Treviso 36" White	(36"W x 22"D x 11 ^{7/16} "H (TOTAL) OR 7 ^{7/8} "H)	33016687	ETR836WT
Treviso 36" Stainless	(36"W x 22"D x 11 7/16"H (TOTAL) OR 7 7/8"H)	33016686	ETR836SS







